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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    "CHIP TI    "POSTED     PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Matthew Beck           Top Fin        1/1     1:18:08     1:18:11    5:58     1:18:08
2     Kenneth Varian         M4549         1/35     1:19:27     1:19:29    6:04     1:19:27
3     Bryan Stansberry       M3539         1/34     1:19:43     1:19:45    6:05     1:19:43
4     Chris Lenhof           M3539         2/34     1:19:54     1:19:57    6:06     1:19:54
5     Ann Alyanak            Top Fin        1/1     1:20:05     1:20:07    6:07     1:20:05
6     Matthew Rohlf          M2529         1/13     1:20:49     1:20:52    6:10     1:20:49
7     John Gilbert           M4044         1/25     1:21:06     1:21:08    6:11     1:21:06
8     Jake Reichert          M3539         3/34     1:21:23     1:21:26    6:12     1:21:23
9     Stephen Eckart         M3034         1/21     1:22:00     1:22:00    6:15     1:22:00
10    Jacob Heinold          M2024          1/8     1:22:07     1:22:10    6:16     1:22:07
11    Steve Kirby            M3034         2/21     1:24:02     1:24:07    6:25     1:24:02
12    Nate Dunn              M2024          2/8     1:25:09     1:25:14    6:30     1:25:09
13    Bradley Bullock        M3034         3/21     1:25:25     1:25:28    6:31     1:25:25
14    Dj Davis               M2024          3/8     1:25:46     1:25:50    6:33     1:25:46
15    Kevin Branick          M3034         4/21     1:26:24     1:27:15    6:35     1:26:24
16    Kenji Heilman          M4549         2/35     1:26:38     1:26:41    6:36     1:26:38
17    Brennan McCabe         M3539         4/34     1:27:19     1:27:23    6:40     1:27:19
18    Jeff Martin            M4044         2/25     1:27:37     1:27:41    6:41     1:27:37
19    Justin Garver          M2529         2/13     1:27:51     1:27:51    6:42     1:27:51
20    Thomas Oktavec         M4044         3/25     1:27:58     1:28:06    6:43     1:27:58
21    Donald Haskell         M4044         4/25     1:28:26     1:28:34    6:45     1:28:26
22    Mark Feighery          M5559         1/25     1:28:29     1:28:32    6:45     1:28:29
23    Donnie Sanders         M5054         1/29     1:29:28     1:29:33    6:49     1:29:28
24    Laurah Lukin           F3539         1/43     1:29:33     1:29:37    6:50     1:29:33
25    Jonathan Virgi         M3034         5/21     1:29:42     1:29:48    6:51     1:29:42
26    Daryl Alexander        M3539         5/34     1:29:42     1:29:49    6:51     1:29:42
27    Seth Teaney            M019           1/5     1:29:51     1:30:00    6:51     1:29:51
28    Jon Tarbox             M4549         3/35     1:30:10     1:30:12    6:53     1:30:10
29    Joe Brown              M5559         2/25     1:30:18     1:30:22    6:53     1:30:18
30    Amy Taylor-Haas        F3539         2/43     1:30:38     1:30:46    6:55     1:30:38
31    Ed Ronau               M3034         6/21     1:30:51     1:30:56    6:56     1:30:51
32    Ted Remaklus           M5559         3/25     1:31:19     1:31:23    6:58     1:31:19
33    Rob Byrd               M3034         7/21     1:31:26     1:31:29    6:58     1:31:26
34    Yo Tsukada             M3034         8/21     1:31:33     1:31:38    6:59     1:31:33
35    Danielle Dierig        F3034         1/32     1:31:38     1:31:42    6:59     1:31:38
36    Troy Embree            M4549         4/35     1:31:57     1:32:03    7:01     1:31:57
37    Emily Chamberlain      F2529         1/27     1:32:25     1:32:29    7:03     1:32:25
38    John Garrity           M5054         2/29     1:32:41     1:32:47    7:04     1:32:41
39    Brian Kasten           M3539         6/34     1:33:23     1:33:28    7:07     1:33:23
40    Maryann Protz          F6064          1/6     1:33:32     1:33:36    7:08     1:33:32
41    Jamie Sirockman        M2529         3/13     1:33:37     1:33:46    7:08     1:33:37
42    Richard Fish           M5559         4/25     1:33:43     1:33:50    7:09     1:33:43
43    Madison Armbruster     F2024         1/12     1:34:35     1:35:17    7:13     1:34:35
44    Ted Summers            M4549         5/35     1:34:39     1:34:47    7:13     1:34:39
45    Kevin Moore            M3539         7/34     1:34:40     1:34:46    7:13     1:34:40
46    Cameron Simoneau       M4549         6/35     1:34:48     1:34:54    7:14     1:34:48
47    Oluwaseyi Akinbobola   F3539         3/43     1:35:13     1:35:41    7:16     1:35:13
48    Vido Norng             M3539         8/34     1:35:19     1:35:42    7:16     1:35:19
49    Joseph Grammel         M2024          4/8     1:35:39     1:35:56    7:18     1:35:39
50    Cheehee Kim            F4549         1/31     1:36:36     1:36:43    7:22     1:36:36
51    Jamie Gilbert          F3539         4/43     1:36:51     1:37:03    7:23     1:36:51
52    Paul Stoodley          M5559         5/25     1:36:51     1:37:02    7:23     1:36:51
53    Adam Kelhoffer         M3539         9/34     1:37:14     1:37:21    7:25     1:37:14
54    Kelley Anderson        F3539         5/43     1:37:32     1:37:43    7:26     1:37:32
55    Peter Qumsiyeh         M3034         9/21     1:37:43     1:37:48    7:27     1:37:43
56    Todd Yoak              M3539        10/34     1:37:46     1:37:58    7:27     1:37:46
57    Sara Habedank          F3034         2/32     1:37:47     1:38:00    7:28     1:37:47
58    Joel Flora             M4549         7/35     1:37:47     1:37:57    7:28     1:37:47
59    Steven Kraus           M5559         6/25     1:37:49     1:38:02    7:28     1:37:49
60    Abigail Dennis         F4044         1/28     1:37:53     1:37:59    7:28     1:37:53
61    Caroline Miller        F2529         2/27     1:37:54     1:38:01    7:28     1:37:54
62    Katelyn Faber          F2024         2/12     1:38:02     1:38:13    7:29     1:38:02
63    Kenji Shiota           M4549         8/35     1:38:04     1:38:14    7:29     1:38:04
64    Gregory Barnhart       M5559         7/25     1:38:57     1:39:05    7:33     1:38:57
65    Mark Ege               M3034        10/21     1:39:01     1:39:11    7:33     1:39:01
66    Kim Allender           F3539         6/43     1:39:22     1:39:30    7:35     1:39:22
67    Crystal Barton         F4044         2/28     1:39:35     1:39:41    7:36     1:39:35
68    Mary Virgi             F2529         3/27     1:39:42     1:39:51    7:36     1:39:42
69    Andrew Suski           M3034        11/21     1:39:58     1:40:31    7:38     1:39:58
70    Tomoya Muto            M3539        11/34     1:40:39     1:40:55    7:41     1:40:39
71    Nathan Bellew          M019           2/5     1:40:51     1:41:02    7:42     1:40:51
72    Kevin Bellew           M4044         5/25     1:40:51     1:41:03    7:42     1:40:51
73    Chad Lockard           M3539        12/34     1:41:02     1:41:12    7:42     1:41:02
74    Cameron Lambert        M2529         4/13     1:41:08     1:41:17    7:43     1:41:08
75    David Swisher          M3539        13/34     1:41:52     1:41:56    7:46     1:41:52
76    Nikki Taylor           F3034         3/32     1:41:52     1:41:59    7:46     1:41:52
77    Robert Mason           M5054         3/29     1:41:55     1:42:07    7:46     1:41:55
78    Andrew Borgmann        M3539        14/34     1:41:59     1:42:11    7:47     1:41:59
79    Frank Bollnow          M4044         6/25     1:42:04     2:00:52    7:47     1:42:04
80    Jennifer Yoak          F3539         7/43     1:42:14     1:42:27    7:48     1:42:14
81    Joel Varland           M5054         4/29     1:42:21     1:42:28    7:48     1:42:21
82    Kimberly Robinson      F5054         1/17     1:42:32     1:42:40    7:49     1:42:32
83    Brittany Lee           F3034         4/32     1:42:44     1:42:59    7:50     1:42:44
84    Lori Gerkin            F4549         2/31     1:43:26     1:43:45    7:53     1:43:26
85    Anthony Hudnell        M4549         9/35     1:43:31     1:43:45    7:54     1:43:31
86    Aurelio Carrillo       M3539        15/34     1:43:39     1:43:53    7:54     1:43:39
87    Eric Daugherty         M3034        12/21     1:43:55     1:44:07    7:56     1:43:55
88    Brad Contris           M5054         5/29     1:44:16     1:44:25    7:57     1:44:16
89    Jesus Velazquez        M5559         8/25     1:44:48     1:44:56    8:00     1:44:48
90    Thomas Milburn         M4044         7/25     1:44:51     1:44:59    8:00     1:44:51
91    Todd Kern              M4044         8/25     1:45:00     1:45:07    8:01     1:45:00
92    Desiree Vance          F2529         4/27     1:45:01     1:45:16    8:01     1:45:01
93    Kevin Blackburn        M4549        10/35     1:45:03     1:45:19    8:01     1:45:03
94    Heather Meta           F4044         3/28     1:45:04     1:45:15    8:01     1:45:04
95    John Koehler           M5054         6/29     1:45:06     1:45:16    8:01     1:45:06
96    Maria Allison Koutlas  F2024         3/12     1:45:28     1:45:48    8:03     1:45:28
97    Kristine Hollon        F3539         8/43     1:45:31     1:45:39    8:03     1:45:31
98    Spiro Mifsud           M3539        16/34     1:46:13     1:46:23    8:06     1:46:13
99    Michael Moeller        M2529         5/13     1:46:18     1:46:41    8:06     1:46:18
100   Lori Summers           F4549         3/31     1:46:18     1:46:25    8:06     1:46:18
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101   Patrick Clark          M4549        11/35     1:46:38     1:46:52    8:08     1:46:38
102   Wesley King            M2529         6/13     1:46:39     1:47:13    8:08     1:46:39
103   Richard Barton         M6064         1/12     1:46:49     1:46:55    8:09     1:46:49
104   Brad Fentress          M4549        12/35     1:47:19     1:47:32    8:11     1:47:19
105   Karin Cline            F4549         4/31     1:47:26     1:47:38    8:12     1:47:26
106   Matt Kinsley           M3539        17/34     1:47:27     1:47:36    8:12     1:47:27
107   Carrie Buck            F2529         5/27     1:47:30     1:47:36    8:12     1:47:30
108   Jeff Gross             M5054         7/29     1:47:34     1:47:44    8:12     1:47:34
109   Nicole Maupin          F3034         5/32     1:47:39     1:47:47    8:13     1:47:39
110   Barb Heidenreich       F5054         2/17     1:47:45     1:48:25    8:13     1:47:45
111   Nathan Payne           M3539        18/34     1:47:56     1:48:11    8:14     1:47:56
112   Mark Brinkman          M5054         8/29     1:47:56     1:48:15    8:14     1:47:56
113   Katie Hiett            F4044         4/28     1:48:04     1:48:31    8:15     1:48:04
114   Rob Bulas              M5054         9/29     1:48:08     1:48:17    8:15     1:48:08
115   Amanda Mitchell        F2529         6/27     1:48:11     1:48:32    8:15     1:48:11
116   Shanel Mees            F2529         7/27     1:48:17     1:48:27    8:16     1:48:17
117   Carla Listerman        F5054         3/17     1:48:35     1:48:46    8:17     1:48:35
118   Whitney Quiambao       F4044         5/28     1:48:50     1:49:03    8:18     1:48:50
119   Lissy Costa            F2024         4/12     1:48:50     1:48:58    8:18     1:48:50
120   Cyndi Platt            F5559          1/8     1:49:04     1:49:12    8:19     1:49:04
121   Jacob Noble            M3034        13/21     1:49:08     1:49:23    8:19     1:49:08
122   Andy Gerrein           M4549        13/35     1:49:08     1:49:16    8:19     1:49:08
123   Scott Higham           M5054        10/29     1:49:14     1:49:26    8:20     1:49:14
124   Kathy Sullivan         F4549         5/31     1:49:42     1:49:53    8:22     1:49:42
125   Alex Narang            M2529         7/13     1:49:44     1:49:59    8:22     1:49:44
126   Erica Gutierrez        F4044         6/28     1:49:58     1:50:17    8:23     1:49:58
127   Mickey Trammel         M5054        11/29     1:50:11     1:50:30    8:24     1:50:11
128   David Troxel           M5054        12/29     1:50:34     1:50:45    8:26     1:50:34
129   Leslie Jane            F4044         7/28     1:50:39     1:50:46    8:26     1:50:39
130   Peter Vlasic           M5559         9/25     1:50:40     1:51:05    8:26     1:50:40
131   Theresa Tallman        F5054         4/17     1:50:41     1:50:52    8:27     1:50:41
132   Brad Hirsch            M4549        14/35     1:51:00     1:51:24    8:28     1:51:00
133   Daniel Rittenhouse     M5559        10/25     1:51:09     1:51:23    8:29     1:51:09
134   Victor De La Cruz      M4549        15/35     1:51:35     1:52:06    8:31     1:51:35
135   Scott Wilson           M5054        13/29     1:51:40     1:51:51    8:31     1:51:40
136   Deirdre O'Brien        F2529         8/27     1:51:51     1:52:03    8:32     1:51:51
137   Katherine Kuertz       F2529         9/27     1:51:53     1:52:12    8:32     1:51:53
138   Mckenna Brooks         F3539         9/43     1:51:53     1:52:12    8:32     1:51:53
139   Alex Frank             M019           3/5     1:51:57     1:52:03    8:32     1:51:57
140   Daisuke Tatano         M4044         9/25     1:52:01     1:52:16    8:33     1:52:01
141   David Callon           M6064         2/12     1:52:03     1:52:22    8:33     1:52:03
142   Randy Dickson          M5559        11/25     1:52:16     1:52:30    8:34     1:52:16
143   Douglas Calton         M6064         3/12     1:52:37     1:52:49    8:35     1:52:37
144   Katie Kuvin            F2529        10/27     1:53:15     1:53:24    8:38     1:53:15
145   Evan Barth             M019           4/5     1:53:20     1:53:41    8:39     1:53:20
146   Eric France            M4044        10/25     1:53:21     1:53:38    8:39     1:53:21
147   Joe Mirus              M5054        14/29     1:53:25     1:53:44    8:39     1:53:25
148   Charlie Wilson         M4549        16/35     1:53:43     1:53:52    8:40     1:53:43
149   Jeff Kaufhold          M3539        19/34     1:53:52     1:54:03    8:41     1:53:52
150   Mark Jepson            M6064         4/12     1:54:03     1:54:17    8:42     1:54:03
151   Thomas Young           M7099          1/3     1:54:11     1:54:22    8:43     1:54:11
152   Mike Carraher          M5054        15/29     1:54:18     1:54:33    8:43     1:54:18
153   Patrick Woodyard       M4549        17/35     1:54:21     1:54:37    8:43     1:54:21
154   Amy Wilson             F4044         8/28     1:54:45     1:55:01    8:45     1:54:45
155   Jennifer Nowlin        F4549         6/31     1:54:57     1:55:07    8:46     1:54:57
156   Sarah Akber            F2529        11/27     1:55:02     1:55:11    8:46     1:55:02
157   Meagan Gray            F3034         6/32     1:55:04     1:55:09    8:47     1:55:04
158   Samantha Floum         F2529        12/27     1:55:19     1:55:27    8:48     1:55:19
159   Chuck Peacock          M4549        18/35     1:55:32     1:55:56    8:49     1:55:32
160   Tawnya Lochner         F4044         9/28     1:55:52     1:56:01    8:50     1:55:52
161   Andrea Blair           F4044        10/28     1:55:57     1:56:08    8:51     1:55:57
162   Alexander Ridenoure    M4044        11/25     1:55:57     1:56:09    8:51     1:55:57
163   Mandy Chmiel           F3034         7/32     1:56:00     1:56:22    8:51     1:56:00
164   Amy Rogers             F3034         8/32     1:56:08     1:56:21    8:52     1:56:08
165   Blake Champlin         M3539        20/34     1:56:33     1:56:52    8:53     1:56:33
166   Drew Ward              M5559        12/25     1:56:38     1:56:48    8:54     1:56:38
167   Abby Matthews          F3539        10/43     1:56:41     1:56:54    8:54     1:56:41
168   Ben Mann               M4044        12/25     1:56:53     1:57:16    8:55     1:56:53
169   Brian Rudie            M4549        19/35     1:57:04     1:57:46    8:56     1:57:04
170   Alaina Bidlack         F3539        11/43     1:57:10     1:57:23    8:56     1:57:10
171   Deron Roseberry        M5054        16/29     1:57:20     1:57:37    8:57     1:57:20
172   Holly Ward             F4044        11/28     1:57:34     1:57:53    8:58     1:57:34
173   Anthony Walker         M5054        17/29     1:57:43     1:57:49    8:59     1:57:43
174   Steve Cesler           M6064         5/12     1:57:46     1:58:04    8:59     1:57:46
175   Richard Buila          M4549        20/35     1:57:49     1:58:14    8:59     1:57:49
176   Mark Barth             M5054        18/29     1:58:03     1:58:25    9:00     1:58:03
177   Hilary Carvitti        F3034         9/32     1:58:09     1:58:24    9:01     1:58:09
178   Jessica Tomain         F3034        10/32     1:58:12     1:58:26    9:01     1:58:12
179   Matthew Burkett        M3539        21/34     1:58:12     1:58:26    9:01     1:58:12
180   Jen Knife              F4044        12/28     1:58:25     1:58:40    9:02     1:58:25
181   Allie Stacy            F2529        13/27     1:58:43     1:58:51    9:03     1:58:43
182   Kim Rogers             F4044        13/28     1:58:49     1:59:07    9:04     1:58:49
183   Krista Keehn           F3539        12/43     1:58:51     1:59:12    9:04     1:58:51
184   Doug Keller            M4549        21/35     1:59:20     1:59:29    9:06     1:59:20
185   Therese Garvey         F2529        14/27     1:59:23     1:59:23    9:06     1:59:23
186   Yana Dune              F4549         7/31     1:59:24     1:59:45    9:06     1:59:24
187   Steven Dreyer          M6064         6/12     1:59:27     1:59:49    9:07     1:59:27
188   Alex Itin              M2024          5/8     1:59:29     1:59:58    9:07     1:59:29
189   Lindsey Schulze        F2024         5/12     1:59:30     1:59:48    9:07     1:59:30
190   Thane Maynard          M6064         7/12     1:59:33     1:59:47    9:07     1:59:33
191   Roni Williams          F3539        13/43     1:59:34     2:02:03    9:07     1:59:34
192   Cameron Williams       M3539        22/34     1:59:35     2:02:03    9:07     1:59:35
193   Kevin Jones            M4549        22/35     1:59:36     1:59:59    9:07     1:59:36
194   Anfernee Arazoza       M2024          6/8     1:59:37     1:59:59    9:07     1:59:37
195   Jeffrey Schwab         M5054        19/29     1:59:48     2:00:16    9:08     1:59:48
196   Russell Morningstar    M4044        13/25     1:59:52     2:00:12    9:09     1:59:52
197   Jason Bressler         M4044        14/25     1:59:52     2:00:25    9:09     1:59:52
198   Jill Barrett           F3034        11/32     1:59:58     2:00:19    9:09     1:59:58
199   Donna Anderson         F6064          2/6     2:00:16     2:00:36    9:10     2:00:16
200   Lindsay Holt           F2529        15/27     2:01:06     2:01:41    9:14     2:01:06
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201   Ashley Fitzpatric      F3539        14/43     2:01:30     2:01:50    9:16     2:01:30
202   Wayne Wheeler          M7099          2/3     2:01:31     2:01:45    9:16     2:01:31
203   Amanda Groh            F3034        12/32     2:01:49     2:02:10    9:18     2:01:49
204   Rachael Sweetman       F019           1/7     2:02:00     2:02:28    9:18     2:02:00
205   Hannah Bogaert         F019           2/7     2:02:00     2:02:28    9:18     2:02:00
206   Madeline Asher         F019           3/7     2:02:15     2:02:34    9:19     2:02:15
207   Jason Bryce            M5054        20/29     2:02:20     2:02:47    9:20     2:02:20
208   Poogan Sperz           M019           5/5     2:02:24     2:03:05    9:20     2:02:24
209   Tammy Black            F4549         8/31     2:02:37     2:02:51    9:21     2:02:37
210   Brandon Barrett        M3539        23/34     2:02:49     2:03:11    9:22     2:02:49
211   Bob Rogers             M4044        15/25     2:03:00     2:03:18    9:23     2:03:00
212   Katie Ly               F4549         9/31     2:03:15     2:03:54    9:24     2:03:15
213   Sonya Asher            F4044        14/28     2:03:16     2:03:35    9:24     2:03:16
214   Alexandria Kimsey      F3034        13/32     2:03:19     2:03:41    9:24     2:03:19
215   Katie Nielsen          F3034        14/32     2:03:37     2:03:58    9:26     2:03:37
216   John Rose              M5054        21/29     2:03:50     2:04:23    9:27     2:03:50
217   Rebecca Templeton-Owen F4549        10/31     2:04:01     2:04:33    9:28     2:04:01
218   Erin Rolfes            F3034        15/32     2:04:15     2:04:37    9:29     2:04:15
219   Masaya Imai            M5559        13/25     2:04:17     2:04:40    9:29     2:04:17
220   Nurys Diaz             F5559          2/8     2:04:21     2:04:44    9:29     2:04:21
221   Shelli Petrey          F4549        11/31     2:04:23     2:04:52    9:29     2:04:23
222   Bobbie Cheatham        F3539        15/43     2:04:25     2:05:08    9:29     2:04:25
223   Korinne Toadvine       F3539        16/43     2:04:26     2:05:09    9:29     2:04:26
224   Cori Jansing           F3034        16/32     2:04:30     2:05:01    9:30     2:04:30
225   Wes Finley             M4044        16/25     2:04:34     2:05:17    9:30     2:04:34
226   Sheldon Diltz          M5054        22/29     2:05:05     2:05:36    9:32     2:05:05
227   Chris Snow             M6569          1/6     2:05:17     2:05:34    9:33     2:05:17
228   Logan Waterman         F2529        16/27     2:05:19     2:05:35    9:34     2:05:19
229   Marcus Stevenot        M2529         8/13     2:05:19     2:05:35    9:34     2:05:19
230   Adam Schoultz          M3539        24/34     2:05:24     2:05:48    9:34     2:05:24
231   Kati McFarlane         F2024         6/12     2:05:54     2:06:50    9:36     2:05:54
232   Margaret Hurley        F5054         5/17     2:05:56     2:06:16    9:36     2:05:56
233   Bridget Coady          F4044        15/28     2:06:03     2:06:39    9:37     2:06:03
234   Jody Morgan            M4549        23/35     2:06:12     2:06:25    9:38     2:06:12
235   Jesse Koch             M2529         9/13     2:06:28     2:07:05    9:39     2:06:28
236   Matthew Buechler       M4549        24/35     2:06:48     2:07:29    9:40     2:06:48
237   Angie Riviello         F4549        12/31     2:07:01     2:07:14    9:41     2:07:01
238   Teri Hundley           F5054         6/17     2:07:04     2:07:43    9:42     2:07:04
239   Nadia Guimont          F3539        17/43     2:07:15     2:07:44    9:42     2:07:15
240   Carly Reis             F2529        17/27     2:07:29     2:07:44    9:43     2:07:29
241   Christy Schuler        F3539        18/43     2:07:41     2:08:01    9:44     2:07:41
242   Christopher Dugan      M5054        23/29     2:07:43     2:08:08    9:45     2:07:43
243   Megan Walsh            F4044        16/28     2:07:56     2:08:14    9:46     2:07:56
244   Natalie Arazoza        F2024         7/12     2:08:24     2:08:46    9:48     2:08:24
245   Steven Weese           M4549        25/35     2:08:33     2:08:57    9:48     2:08:33
246   John Barry             M5559        14/25     2:08:59     2:09:18    9:50     2:08:59
247   Dustin Anderson        M3034        14/21     2:09:30     2:09:56    9:53     2:09:30
248   Matthew Theil          M4549        26/35     2:09:38     2:09:54    9:53     2:09:38
249   Jill Page              F3539        19/43     2:09:58     2:10:20    9:55     2:09:58
250   Arlona Boggs           F4044        17/28     2:10:22     2:10:47    9:57     2:10:22
251   Jeff Deleon            M3539        25/34     2:10:59     2:11:40    9:59     2:10:59
252   Holly Holtzen          F4044        18/28     2:11:03     2:11:28   10:00     2:11:03
253   Whitney Mikesell       F3034        17/32     2:11:10     2:11:37   10:00     2:11:10
254   Nathan Blevins         M3034        15/21     2:11:18     2:11:54   10:01     2:11:18
255   Jacqueline Listerman   F2529        18/27     2:11:28     2:11:56   10:02     2:11:28
256   Jill Partic. 802       F3539        20/43     2:11:38     2:12:07   10:02     2:11:38
257   Stephanie Corbin       F4549        13/31     2:11:38     2:11:51   10:02     2:11:38
258   Edward Winkofsky       M6569          2/6     2:11:40     2:12:01   10:03     2:11:40
259   Katie Lemire           F4549        14/31     2:11:40     2:12:05   10:03     2:11:40
260   Stefanie Wagner        F2529        19/27     2:11:47     2:12:21   10:03     2:11:47
261   Breanna Schulze        F019           4/7     2:11:51     2:12:10   10:03     2:11:51
262   Bobbie Jackson         F5054         7/17     2:11:54     2:12:12   10:04     2:11:54
263   Monica Holmback        F5559          3/8     2:11:55     2:12:28   10:04     2:11:55
264   Mike Mummert           M5054        24/29     2:11:58     2:12:30   10:04     2:11:58
265   Leonard Sabatini       M6569          3/6     2:12:07     2:12:23   10:05     2:12:07
266   Victoria Yuko          F3034        18/32     2:12:17     2:12:34   10:05     2:12:17
267   Kim Tiemeier           F4549        15/31     2:12:25     2:12:33   10:06     2:12:25
268   Steve Lane             M4549        27/35     2:12:41     2:14:53   10:07     2:12:41
269   Jose Centeno           M6064         8/12     2:12:41     2:12:47   10:07     2:12:41
270   Timothy Morand         M6064         9/12     2:12:41     2:12:48   10:07     2:12:41
271   Allison Cooke          F2529        20/27     2:13:08     2:30:13   10:09     2:13:08
272   Bill Lee               M5559        15/25     2:13:18     2:13:39   10:10     2:13:18
273   Shannon Stromenger     F3539        21/43     2:13:20     2:13:38   10:10     2:13:20
274   Jijo Palayoor          M4044        17/25     2:13:57     2:14:38   10:13     2:13:57
275   David Gothard          M6569          4/6     2:14:15     2:14:22   10:14     2:14:15
276   Mark Dame              M4549        28/35     2:14:17     2:14:40   10:15     2:14:17
277   Michelle Meiser        F3034        19/32     2:14:23     2:14:39   10:15     2:14:23
278   Tanya Lowry            F4549        16/31     2:14:50     2:15:28   10:17     2:14:50
279   Jennifer Gagle         F2529        21/27     2:14:50     2:15:28   10:17     2:14:50
280   Michael Titus          M3034        16/21     2:14:54     2:15:24   10:17     2:14:54
281   Waylon Cameron         M3034        17/21     2:14:54     2:15:26   10:17     2:14:54
282   Patti Anne Menden      F5054         8/17     2:15:08     2:17:03   10:18     2:15:08
283   Rachel Langenderfer    M4549        29/35     2:15:08     2:17:03   10:18     2:15:08
284   Jen Dombrowski         F4044        19/28     2:15:34     2:15:49   10:20     2:15:34
285   Justin Bond            M3539        26/34     2:15:53     2:17:13   10:22     2:15:53
286   Jerry Gao              M5054        25/29     2:15:53     2:16:30   10:22     2:15:53
287   Brea Brumby            F4044        20/28     2:15:58     2:16:24   10:22     2:15:58
288   Gracie Johnson         F019           5/7     2:16:11     2:17:09   10:23     2:16:11
289   Megan Rudolph          F3034        20/32     2:16:14     2:16:39   10:23     2:16:14
290   Kristen Abudakar       F3539        22/43     2:16:16     2:16:41   10:24     2:16:16
291   Patricia Demott        F5559          4/8     2:16:41     2:17:09   10:26     2:16:41
292   Jd McCoy               M5559        16/25     2:16:52     2:17:12   10:26     2:16:52
293   Dan Coletta            M4044        18/25     2:17:17     2:17:37   10:28     2:17:17
294   Brian Cron             M2529        10/13     2:17:50     2:18:28   10:31     2:17:50
295   John Grunden           M2529        11/13     2:17:56     2:18:32   10:31     2:17:56
296   Dara Miller            F5054         9/17     2:18:01     2:18:30   10:32     2:18:01
297   Deb Engel              F4549        17/31     2:18:30     2:19:06   10:34     2:18:30
298   Kevin Black            M5054        26/29     2:18:55     2:19:11   10:36     2:18:55
299   Jim Radcliffe          M6569          5/6     2:18:57     2:19:05   10:36     2:18:57
300   Ryann Constable        F2529        22/27     2:20:03     2:20:35   10:41     2:20:03
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    "CHIP TI    "POSTED     PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Kevin Dell             M4549        30/35     2:20:07     2:20:37   10:41     2:20:07
302   Renee Sothard          F6064          3/6     2:20:08     2:20:23   10:41     2:20:08
303   Gary Luttrell          M5054        27/29     2:20:34     2:20:58   10:43     2:20:34
304   Carrie Vaughan         F3539        23/43     2:20:42     2:21:03   10:44     2:20:42
305   Jessica Salley         F3034        21/32     2:20:59     2:21:29   10:45     2:20:59
306   Sharon Peredo          F4549        18/31     2:21:14     2:21:41   10:46     2:21:14
307   Roy Potter             M6064        10/12     2:21:22     2:21:41   10:47     2:21:22
308   Larisa Sims            F4044        21/28     2:21:28     2:21:57   10:47     2:21:28
309   Joan Nichols           F6064          4/6     2:21:49     2:22:21   10:49     2:21:49
310   Deni Arce              M4549        31/35     2:21:53     2:22:56   10:49     2:21:53
311   Amanda Frazier         F3539        24/43     2:22:08     2:22:32   10:50     2:22:08
312   Lucy Cox               F2529        23/27     2:22:18     2:22:53   10:51     2:22:18
313   Hector Zambrano        M4549        32/35     2:22:20     2:23:11   10:51     2:22:20
314   Luke Henness           M3034        18/21     2:22:22     2:22:57   10:52     2:22:22
315   Brian Sims             M4044        19/25     2:22:43     2:23:13   10:53     2:22:43
316   Deval Motka            F3539        25/43     2:22:46     2:23:00   10:53     2:22:46
317   Kendra Cline           F3539        26/43     2:22:47     2:23:15   10:53     2:22:47
318   Jim Welp               M5559        17/25     2:23:05     2:23:21   10:55     2:23:05
319   Renee Campbell         F4549        19/31     2:23:12     2:23:45   10:55     2:23:12
320   Heather Luby           F3539        27/43     2:23:12     2:23:46   10:55     2:23:12
321   Brad Lantis            M3539        27/34     2:23:20     2:25:30   10:56     2:23:20
322   Brian Pruitt           M4044        20/25     2:23:28     2:24:07   10:57     2:23:28
323   Melissa Clemons        F4044        22/28     2:23:30     2:24:03   10:57     2:23:30
324   Mike Devita            M5559        18/25     2:23:35     2:24:18   10:57     2:23:35
325   Beth Thoele            F5559          5/8     2:23:36     2:24:47   10:57     2:23:36
326   John Hearn             M5559        19/25     2:23:54     2:24:21   10:59     2:23:54
327   Jocelyn Williams       F019           6/7     2:24:20     2:25:07   11:01     2:24:20
328   Sharon Williams        F5054        10/17     2:24:27     2:25:14   11:01     2:24:27
329   Jason Rosenbaum        M4549        33/35     2:24:36     2:25:05   11:02     2:24:36
330   Karen Monea            F5054        11/17     2:24:44     2:25:00   11:02     2:24:44
331   Malisa Anderson-Strait F3539        28/43     2:25:50     2:26:22   11:07     2:25:50
332   Eric Strait            M4044        21/25     2:25:50     2:26:22   11:07     2:25:50
333   Wendy Beaudoin         F4044        23/28     2:26:10     2:27:14   11:09     2:26:10
334   Ron Allison            M3539        28/34     2:26:35     2:27:01   11:11     2:26:35
335   Jeff Bell              M4044        22/25     2:26:35     2:27:01   11:11     2:26:35
336   Kendra Godown          F4044        24/28     2:26:50     2:27:21   11:12     2:26:50
337   Allison Keidel         F3539        29/43     2:26:50     2:27:21   11:12     2:26:50
338   Brian Taylor           M3539        29/34     2:27:20     2:27:46   11:14     2:27:20
339   Sandra Geier           F4044        25/28     2:27:56     2:28:25   11:17     2:27:56
340   Carmen Baker           F4549        20/31     2:28:07     2:28:29   11:18     2:28:07
341   Jennifer Kuhns         F3539        30/43     2:28:21     2:28:47   11:19     2:28:21
342   Melissa Heaton         F4549        21/31     2:28:23     2:28:46   11:19     2:28:23
343   Allison Hudson         F2024         8/12     2:28:28     2:29:24   11:19     2:28:28
344   Kathy Henry            F4549        22/31     2:28:59     2:29:26   11:22     2:28:59
345   Halbert Walston        M4044        23/25     2:29:10     2:29:39   11:23     2:29:10
346   Michelle Fish          F4549        23/31     2:30:44     2:31:10   11:30     2:30:44
347   Anthony Lehman         M5559        20/25     2:30:47     2:31:31   11:30     2:30:47
348   John Schnieder         M4549        34/35     2:31:09     2:31:57   11:32     2:31:09
349   Carla Bergmann         F4549        24/31     2:31:09     2:31:56   11:32     2:31:09
350   Gwen Schnieder         F4549        25/31     2:31:09     2:31:57   11:32     2:31:09
351   Sean Noll              M4044        24/25     2:31:19     2:31:46   11:33     2:31:19
352   Katy Rudd              F3034        22/32     2:31:23     2:31:47   11:33     2:31:23
353   Rachel Pahl            F019           7/7     2:32:13     2:32:38   11:37     2:32:13
354   Don Tassone            M5559        21/25     2:32:40     2:33:02   11:39     2:32:40
355   Lauren Angelone        F3539        31/43     2:32:56     2:33:12   11:40     2:32:56
356   Brian Asbrock          M3539        30/34     2:33:00     2:35:11   11:40     2:33:00
357   Amie Ruggles           F3034        23/32     2:33:07     2:33:42   11:41     2:33:07
358   Justina Hess           F3034        24/32     2:33:59     2:34:36   11:45     2:33:59
359   Angie Bradley          F4549        26/31     2:34:22     2:34:57   11:46     2:34:22
360   Aimee Wolfe            F4044        26/28     2:35:19     2:35:49   11:51     2:35:19
361   Tina Crawford          F5054        12/17     2:36:00     2:36:23   11:54     2:36:00
362   Dan Crawford           M5559        22/25     2:36:01     2:36:24   11:54     2:36:01
363   Tyler Christeson       M2024          7/8     2:36:20     2:36:57   11:55     2:36:20
364   Elizabeth McDonald     F2024         9/12     2:36:20     2:36:57   11:55     2:36:20
365   Laura Duff             F3539        32/43     2:38:16     2:39:02   12:04     2:38:16
366   Brittany Lewis         F2529        24/27     2:38:17     2:39:02   12:04     2:38:17
367   Tammy Alverson         F5559          6/8     2:39:06     2:39:52   12:08     2:39:06
368   John Goris             M5054        28/29     2:40:05     2:40:43   12:13     2:40:05
369   Karen Keller           F4549        27/31     2:40:40     2:41:11   12:15     2:40:40
370   Dave Pollauf           M6064        11/12     2:41:03     2:41:30   12:17     2:41:03
371   Christina Fields       F3034        25/32     2:42:16     2:42:36   12:23     2:42:16
372   Terri Brooks           F5054        13/17     2:42:23     2:42:49   12:23     2:42:23
373   Wendy Dawson           F3539        33/43     2:42:31     2:43:04   12:24     2:42:31
374   Arul Muthu Gopal       M3539        31/34     2:43:27     2:43:37   12:28     2:43:27
375   Kathleen Giannosa      F6569          1/2     2:43:51     2:44:26   12:30     2:43:51
376   Sarah Jostworth        F3034        26/32     2:43:59     2:44:17   12:30     2:43:59
377   Amy Lloyd              F2529        25/27     2:45:32     2:46:11   12:38     2:45:32
378   Aaron Kitchen          M3539        32/34     2:45:35     2:46:04   12:38     2:45:35
379   Samantha Frazier       F3539        34/43     2:45:36     2:46:09   12:38     2:45:36
380   Mary Creamer           F4044        27/28     2:45:47     2:46:16   12:39     2:45:47
381   Ann Myres              F3539        35/43     2:45:48     2:46:16   12:39     2:45:48
382   Mary Summers           F5054        14/17     2:45:55     2:46:42   12:39     2:45:55
383   Jeremy Schlicher       M3539        33/34     2:45:55     2:46:34   12:39     2:45:55
384   David Bathgate         M4549        35/35     2:46:18     2:46:49   12:41     2:46:18
385   Wendy Smith            F3539        36/43     2:46:26     2:47:04   12:42     2:46:26
386   Don Robinson           M7099          3/3     2:46:59     2:47:47   12:44     2:46:59
387   Karen McPherson        F6569          2/2     2:49:05     2:49:38   12:54     2:49:05
388   Arleene Salyer-Oliver  F5054        15/17     2:50:24     2:50:57   13:00     2:50:24
389   Paul Long              M6064        12/12     2:53:14     2:53:42   13:13     2:53:14
390   Dale Callicoat         M4044        25/25     2:53:30     2:54:01   13:14     2:53:30
391   Perry Peppas           M5559        23/25     2:54:36     2:55:36   13:19     2:54:36
392   Leonardia Hardy        F2529        26/27     2:55:08     2:55:46   13:22     2:55:08
393   Jerry Gandee           M5054        29/29     2:55:15     2:55:41   13:22     2:55:15
394   Lisa Gandee            F4549        28/31     2:55:15     2:55:41   13:22     2:55:15
395   Lisa Roa               F3539        37/43     2:56:23     2:57:04   13:27     2:56:23
396   Cheylon Ginyard        F3539        38/43     2:56:25     2:57:04   13:27     2:56:25
397   Michael Whisman        M3034        19/21     2:56:47     2:57:48   13:29     2:56:47
398   Ann Marr               F6064          5/6     2:57:30     2:58:00   13:32     2:57:30
399   Maggie Garza           F5559          7/8     2:57:32     2:58:28   13:33     2:57:32
400   Julie Yates            F4549        29/31     2:58:00     2:58:31   13:35     2:58:00

Generated March 20, 2026 at 8:13 PM 4/5



Little Miami Half Marathon and 10K - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    "CHIP TI    "POSTED     PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Barbara Ellwein        F6064          6/6     2:58:04     2:59:05   13:35     2:58:04
402   Anna Hoffmeister       F2024        10/12     2:59:03     2:59:55   13:39     2:59:03
403   Luke Hocker            M2024          8/8     2:59:03     2:59:55   13:39     2:59:03
404   Pete Atkeson           M5559        24/25     3:00:07     3:00:53   13:44     3:00:07
405   Aaron Couch            M3034        20/21     3:00:25     3:02:52   13:46     3:00:25
406   Tammy Sparks           F4044        28/28     3:00:56     3:01:43   13:48     3:00:56
407   Debbie Frank           F4549        30/31     3:02:53     3:03:33   13:57     3:02:53
408   Michael Arellano       M3539        34/34     3:03:17     3:21:30   13:59     3:03:17
409   Rain Arredondo         F2529        27/27     3:03:18     3:21:31   13:59     3:03:18
410   Dianne Murray          F7099          1/1     3:05:05     3:06:01   14:07     3:05:05
411   Theresa Yockey         F5559          8/8     3:06:37     3:07:08   14:14     3:06:37
412   Eric Frank             M2529        12/13     3:06:55     3:07:24   14:15     3:06:55
413   Lauren Alexander       F3034        27/32     3:10:50     3:11:18   14:33     3:10:50
414   Deepika Andavarapu     F3539        39/43     3:11:46     3:12:00   14:38     3:11:46
415   Victoria Carroll       F3539        40/43     3:13:35     3:14:27   14:46     3:13:35
416   Tamara Trites          F5054        16/17     3:13:45     3:14:38   14:47     3:13:45
417   Alan Osuch             M6569          6/6     3:15:16     3:15:45   14:54     3:15:16
418   Amber Vanderpool       F3539        41/43     3:15:24     3:15:48   14:54     3:15:24
419   Sarah Potter           F3539        42/43     3:15:24     3:15:49   14:54     3:15:24
420   Jennifer Dixon         F3034        28/32     3:16:07     3:16:35   14:58     3:16:07
421   Malory Gooding         F2024        11/12     3:18:02     3:18:54   15:06     3:18:02
422   Kyle Gooding           M2529        13/13     3:18:02     3:18:55   15:06     3:18:02
423   Camilla McMahon        F3034        29/32     3:19:32     3:20:17   15:13     3:19:32
424   Alexandra Wolfe        F3034        30/32     3:19:33     3:20:17   15:13     3:19:33
425   Theda Schwing          F3034        31/32     3:19:33     3:20:18   15:13     3:19:33
426   Cynthia Morgan         F4549        31/31     3:33:13     3:33:55   16:16     3:33:13
427   Allyson Willis         F5054        17/17     3:35:23     3:36:18   16:26     3:35:23
428   Lyndsay Donaldson      F3034        32/32     3:35:54     3:36:55   16:28     3:35:54
429   Matthew Bailey         M3034        21/21     3:35:54     3:36:56   16:28     3:35:54
430   Jeff Davenport         M5559        25/25     3:36:03     3:37:01   16:29     3:36:03
431   Courtney Bird          F3539        43/43     3:36:08     3:37:01   16:29     3:36:08
432   Kelsey Thomas          F2024        12/12     3:42:14     3:43:10   16:57     3:42:14
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